Bonifici Multipli

Bonifici Multipli - Lista disposizioni

00000 - HT S.R.L.

IT 29 A 02008 01621 000010228244EUR
44.808,06

Rapporto
Totale:

Beneficiario
COCUZZA & ASSOCIATI
T.BLU SERVICE SRL
STUDIO LEGALE BIRD & BIRD
MILANOTAXIOK
PASTICCERIA SAN CARLO
GARAGE SUISSE SRL
DELL SPA
ESSE 3
NUOVA COSMO
DHL EXPRESS
AMSA SPA
OFFICE DEPOT.
C.L.S. CONSORZIO LEONE SICUREZZA
SISTEMA ITALIA 93 SPA
TIPOGRAFIA MASERATI
PALADIN S.R.L.
FONTEGRAFICA
SECLAB SRL
Tramezzino Iti' srl
Cariparma SpA

Data valuta
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https://online-smallbusiness.unicredit.it/ibx/web/cbi/moneyTransfer/cb...

Data:
Divisa:
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28.03.2014 N° Disp.:
Nome supporto:

ABI
03069
05216
01005
03069
05216
05584
03566
03069
03336
01005
03069
05428
02008
03069
05156
02008
05696
03336
05584
06230

CAB
09477
01633
01600
33711
01614
01629
01600
51440
32800
01600
09537
01684
11796
09420
12607
01633
32930
54240
01686
01627

20
BONI2014032807070047
Conto Importo

000009578104  25.928,71
000000001759 187,00
000000001858 2.672,00
100000005636 209,00
000000004736 83,00
000000029347 1.098,00
000118272013 864,00
100000003229 2.525,40
000000012797 957,44
000000071000 590,98
615309841058 28,06
000000095274 885,66
000101439282 3.294,00
100000010299 10,00
CC0390005080 775,31
000004444477 1.293,20
000004596X28 1.848,30
000000006931 1.220,00
000000000121 238,00
000000999999 100,00
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